No.0187-03
o _ 1985-8

BETO0620PJA
model T006

7>y vy FRREY RE
One-touch Type Chain-off Thread Cutter

model T008

XA v FRREDY EE
Knee Switch Type Chain-off Thread Cutter

model T01 3

RIWVRAL v FHRE) V) EE
Pedal Switch Type Chain-off Thread Cutter

PARTS BOOK

TOKYO JUKI INDUSTRIAL €0., LTD.

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS BOOK
N=IT Iy IDREF

1. The part numbers of parts shown in the figure indicate the corresponding numbers (Ref. No.) shown by the Index.
FAcrant-MEORER, Hrohn TV AN (ReiN)ZHMEET 21T v 2R L 2T TR\ LN ET

2. Explanation of codes
IZ3 o Reg
1) Codes on the 'Note’’ column
CER MoRS

@ B e EE means this part is changed from the previous parts book.
WED N7 ool L ISEIBINIBHELBERLET
@ HON . oo refer to the “'Note’ explanation at bottom of page.
201 ~=2Fo “EIE” OMEBIAEE L TTFaw

2) Codes on the ““E.C. (Engineering change}’” column
CEREAH" oL
(1) A.10/83. ... Added from October, 1983
19835108 & Nl s tut
@ D.10/83 . ... Obsoleted from October, 1983
1983108 & D HiIkF & 7
When previous parts (Obsoleted ’parl) and new parts (Added parts) are not interchangeable with each other:

GOEBM s L Bl
In this case, even obsoleted part (D.) can be ordered with the obsoleted part number, so select the parts with changed dates and place your orders.
COBSRHAO)eaNTABHTL - aXTadgdrs, ZRFHCIN, s OB EEIRL T EXTF &L
. Example ({51})

’:ﬁ:‘ Note Part No. Description E.C. ér:qt

: e & % TWER & & P78
: B1401-100-000  Needle bar D10/83] ) ik— -

R 3 B1401-100-000-A Needle bar 1A.10/83! /31 R — 1

4 T
% B1105-300-000 Frame cover 1A10/83! T L —Lhin— 1

L@ In case when previous parts and new part are interchangeable with each other
MROERMML»H LI LR
In this case the new part number is replaced on the ** &% (Japanese)' column of the previous parts, so please order by the new part number.
ToEEE, HBSONMXSBWCE TN AL LI LUGHELBALTHIITOT, FLUOSHBTI FXTFTaW

1
1 — e —
[2 B1105-200-000  Frame cover fD.10/83} [ B1105-300-000 =

(5) €.10/83
1 +  [B1105.500-000]  Frame cover [c.10/83] Bi105-66000 1
Correct No. Wrong No.
ELC&E E20RE

Please order by the correct part number.
ELVCRFTI aXTFTaw

@ M.10/83 .. ... The amount required 1s changed from October, 1983
. The new amount required is shown in the “Amt. Req'". column.
1983FI10A L O EH»r TR ZoBFHERWCEHmLCER»TRLTHND &7

3) Codes on the ““Amt. Req.” column
“HE WokS

@ 2 yasrs s g Indicates amount required 1s 2.
HE, 2@s+xkbLET
@20 ......... Indicates length in meters. (unit is meter)
&, 24—t EEDOLET (@MEEXA—PLTT
3 — Indicates parts obsoleted from the parts book.
=07 s nhfgd nt SR TY
@ {1 - Indicates sub parts which construct the assembly part,

Assembly part is shown as "‘asm.”” and 7 2 in Japanese, in the “Description’’ column.
A AR L TU S F R +RHLET HBKRFRBWICZEXT “asm” FIXLTLZ I EB/RLTHN ST

i
°
§
i
¢
i
°
{
I
L
i
L
4
i
i
I
¢
i
°
:
:
:
{
{
i
*
i
L 4
g
4
{
i
o
{
i
i
3
i
.
¢
4
i
L]
i
{
i
o
i
L
i
L d
{
i
°
i
*
i
o
{
i
°
i
®
i
i
*
i
i
i
*
i
*
i
®
i
*
1
o

When Ordering The Spare Parts:

In order to ensure that we deliver the correct parts to you, please clearly state when ordering the corresponding PART NUMBER
(ex. B1109-012-A00) and also the PARTS BOOK NUMBER (ex. 0010-01, given at the top right of the cover) or the MACHINE SERIAL
NUMBER, because there are some parts which have been changed.

HASREXDED R
:mﬂ—v7vﬁciﬁéhfvéﬁﬁ%&%fiiwﬁ@\%%wﬁ%ﬁﬂid\BH%OQAMHT:&ITév,
EHET. TKON—U Ty s nEBRES (RMAL. BIAIE. No0010-01) X, BHES 4 BEIETAEEL T
T. X RRDEDBRN—PHrEE L2 BEAHNETOTITHT AL

L e e e N T T S N A
T By @ty Gt Bty @5y B ey © 8y 65y B 8y © ey B 8y § g &

i
¢
{
{
g
i
La
{
i
R
4
i
o
I
L4
s
I
°
i
Ed
i
®
:
i
°
:
{
i
°
{
i
*
{
i
°
i
*
I
o
{
:
{
I
*
i
Ll
i
i
.
I
La
i
®
i
°
i
®
I
*
I
L
i
I
L
i
®
i
i
°
i
i
*
i
i
.
i
{
i
{
I
©
4
e

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




CONTENTS
B R

1. APPLICABLE MQDE LSMUSAGE .. .o s i niainseinratmesenmersmsmsass
AR U RS ,

2. KNIFE & MAGNET COMPONENTS ...t ittt ettt seannnns
AR, 2%y AR

3. CONTROL BOX COMPONENTS ... .ttt sttt tenetnoneancansonnsnnees
arro—-n Ky ZXMEE

4. EXCLUSIVEPARTSFORTOM3 ... ... it iii it eaenann
TOI3HAH&A

NUﬁl\g?RICAL INDEX.OF PARTS . vcivrrrarninimsnrsrasusnnsnanos insnis

Other parts books related to this model :
SOBMIZHET 2~ T 7 L LTTRO N — T 2 05%H ) 24,
1. MO-2300

(No. 0203)

2. M0-2400
(No. 0178)

3. M0O-2500
(No. 0177)

4. TOl16 Automatic chain-off thread cutter |'1#j%Y) ) &i#
(No. 0188)

i o e T L L T R

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




1. APPLICABLE MODELS & USAGE

AR O R
Applicable modeis
1 2 T006 One-touf:h type chaJin-off thread cutter b= I |
725y FREGN ER
g el _NEin e v Buy o= . ¥ = -
N All models of MO-2300 . 2400 . 2500 series

TR N (Except MO-2312 . 2412 . 2512)
N o S N MO-2300- 2400+ 2500 1) — X 2 #A 3K
RIS * - N S (M0-2312-2412-2512 (4B < )
S “\?‘ 2

Knee switch type chain-off thread cutter
BER 1w FRAY)NER

R &

Manual type chain-off thread and
reinforcing tape cutter

FHERARUMET — 79N E

|
|
|
l
|
I Usage
I
|
I
|
I
|

Pedal switch type chain-off thread cutter
5 6 TO13 RENRA y FREGNER

e . Y e _

/ I
\
\) :
Ref. |Note Part No. o E. C Amt.
No. | & # Description EEER & & Ra-
1 Q01 |MAT-006001A0 TO06 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER T006 NY39F9% 1r¥yvy-¥F 1
2 |002{MAT-00600240 TO06 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER __|T006 7359Fux artuv-x | 1
3 O01|MAT-00800140 TOO8 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER A_CO/E4[T008 1559F5F 1+r¥9Y=F 1
4 |002|MAT-008002AC TOO8 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER A.D9/84|TO08 72599F9% Theyy-F 1
5 |O01|MAT-01300140  |T073 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER A.05/785[1FFuY-7 1013 1
6 Q02 |MAT-0130024A0 TO13 CHAIN-OFF THREAD CUTTER A.Q5/85| 1h#yY-% T013 1

Note (iEBE) ©OO01..... For 100V, 115V,200V, 240V

o02..... For 220V,380V,415V, 440V

100V, 115V, 200V, 240V A
220V, 380V, 415V, 440VF

From the library of: Superibr-Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



Ref. |Note Part No. o E. C. Amt.
No. |ide 2 & Description TEEH i & lz(’u.q..
(1)
1 ¥AT-014239C0 MAGNET COVER TREY 22%2YbnN* - 1
2 MAT=81122T10 MAGNET RUBBIR CIVFR EEAF DTS VLR LV L 1
3 SY-404C601-53 SCRZa M4 L=5 TAR22Y% MLX0.7 L=4 .
4 001|8B2526-704-000 LOWER LOOPER THREAD GUIDE H3-N° T+PLI 1
5 |©01[55-6990630-5° SCREW ?/64=4D L=6 E323% 9/64~4]0 L=6 1
6 MAT-01621C80 MAGNET WITH MOUNTING BASE ASM. {EEY 9% 29 93 1
7 MAT-01621CA0 MAGVET asv, IRV PTIER 1)
8 HW-5F18S16-48 2-CORE CA3TYRE CORD 33 FPIN34PI-bn 1M SH)
9 HP=-1A43PGC-12 GROUND WIRE TERMINAL PYFPI5LY 1)
10 ¥aT-81131T00 COVER 4D )0 32% g\~ 1)
11 D6029-555-8B0A NYLON PLUG 5P 4P $1D57°59% 1
12 06C43-555~-800 PIN TERMINAL, MALE t°y 5-ZTWL 2R (3)
13 MAT-80114T0) PLUNGEZR PIN 7°555%r= to, 1)
14 °E-033C000-%0 SNAP RING 3 ER%5h49 3 (@)
15 “AT-01622CC0 MAGNET MOUNTING BASE TRy 22%2YbT% 4 1)
16 SM=4041001-58B STREW M4 L=10 TA%S23" m4x0.7 L=10 (4)
17 22116-019-040 PIN ASM. 2b%-UN"= E°3 932 (GB)
18 €e~20700N0C=-90 OIL WICK 152 k3.2)
19 MAT-00SC9C00 KNIFE DRIVING LEVER TES LN - &5
20 $5-4090615=-SP SCREW 9/54=-40 L=6 FAN2L® 9/£4-40 L=6 (D)
21 02611-555-B0B CA3LE HOLDER B y=9%n bANTO™ B 1)
22 $S~709085C2-5P SCREw 7/64-40 L=38 MWE325% 9/66-40 L=8 1
23 $S-9151630~CP SCREW 15/54-28 L=15.5 aYNI2wnibk 15/66-28 2
24 Q02|65065-110-000 CORD HYOLDER 33W 5= 9-2%atx 9
25 Q02(S5s5-323C710-7? SCRZw 9/54-40 L=7 WAL 9/64=-46D L=7 1
26 MAT-01401070 HINSE SCREW ARINLRYYT ANC -2z 2
27 * MAT-005G2020 KNIFE DRIVING A3 ASM, D.12/83 |MAT-006051080 -
« MAT-006C1CBO KNIFE DRIVING ARM 4SM, A.12783 |A25%1 2= 1
23 wAT=-20502000 KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT MOUNTING BASE ARIN S 1)
23 MAT-80102T00 KINFE DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING AX Y09y 1y,
30 $$=4030610-5P SCHEW 1/B-64 L=6.4 TAR2IYN 1/8-44 L=6.6 )
31 MAT-00506Ca0 KNIFZ DRIVING AR™ ASM, Py CEANE H (1)
32 $SS-63090810-SP STREW 9/44=-40 L= 7.5 ERAy% 9/54-40 L=7.5 o
33 §S0-050C0L81-TP AINGZ SCREW D= S H= 4.8 FNy2u™% D=5 H=4, B 1)
34 MAT-005C5000 KNIFZ A2 1)
34-11] « MAT-21603C00 SIDE COVER A.12/83 13030\~ 1)
35 S5-306C410~-5P SCREW 3/32-36 L=4 . W2 3/32-55 L=4 2)
36 MAT-70504000 DRIVING SHAFT AR%9 1)
37 MAT-801C6T00 SNAP RING N*2 FiA0 (GB)
38 WP-0510516-5D WASHER S.1X7.5X0.5 C3Y"A%2 5.1X7.5%0.5 )
39 vMAT-8C105T00 SPRING Py LU ANLE 1)
40 MAT-S51102T00-4 KNIFE STOPP:ZR AARRYNC 1
61 $5-612101C-SP STREW 3/15-22 L=10 t525" 31/16-28 L=10 2
42 MAT-30503200 KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT BASE COVER ARSR LN - 1
43 $5-509061C-SP SCRIEN  9/54-40 L=6 FIAILN 9/€4=-40 L=b 2
L4 O02|%AT-00C632CA0 SWITCH A3M, THEYR1YF 92 . 1
45 002 (4aT-01652020 SWITCH INSTALLING PLATE Th2y ZYFHIYSTA ()
46 Q)2 |™AT~-316532C5 SWITCH PUSH PLATE 2°95143 (1)
L7 O0J2|MAT-0156200C0 PS4 AUXILIARY REAR PLATE 72°9y1 £uM215 9597 1y
48  [002|MAT=-0166200C SWITCH PUSH AUXILIAPY PLATE 7°93y1 ty*3qa 1)
49  |0J2|5M-486C5C1-5¢C SCREW M2.6 L=5 tAMI2% M2.4 L=5 2)
S0 QN2 |MAT-C165130C SWITCH COVER T2 ALYFAN"- (&b
51 Q2 |5M=40314N1~5¢C SCREW M3IX0.5 L=14 FANIALY MIXD.S L=14 2)
52 022 ]|Hx-00C552C-00 RUBBER BUSHING A% L7y (1)
53 032 |Hw=020120C-30 CABTYR: (0RO FEPPEEP AL (1.3
54 QJ2|MAT-8C120TCO MICRO=-SWITCH RM12021YF 1
55 022 |EA-9590B01-00 CLIP Cv=-100C TYSINSY b 1)
56 Q02 |HX=312530C-00 PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, MALS Lo R~ (22) 3
57 |0J22|55-309C710-T° SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 M2Y* 9/64=-40 L=7 2
55 |002]55-609C610=-5p SCREW 9/66=-40 L= 5.5 A.09/86 [E325" 9/64-40 L=5.5 1
59 QO3 |MAT-008G1C30 KNEE SWITCH ASM, A.09/84 [CY"R1YF 2= 1
60 |0233|”AT-20233T80 KNIE SWITCH ASM, A.C9/BL [EY"R1YF 92 (@B
61 023 [MAT-3023CTCO KNEE SWITCH SUP2QRT BASE A.C9/84 |A1YF 3% 3% (T002) 2)
62 |02 |MAT-30231T00 DIVING 548R, T002 A.09/864 [A1VF 53%9F% (TQ02) &P
63 [00%|55-6151220-5P STREW 15/44-28 L=11.5 A.0%/84|C323% 15/664-28 L=11.5 %)
64  [0I3]55-71114610-5P STREW 11/54=-40 L=14 A.D9/84[2LE525% 11/44-40Q L=14 2)
65  [0n3[02113-555-500 CORD SET PLATE (B) 8,.0G/864 [3-+% FAnTI* B 2
66 0213 |5A-9500601~00 CLIP Cv-120C A.D9/784 |7V IN"sb™ (1)
67 1033 |5Kk-351409C-SC W0OD SCREW D=5.1 L=40 A.0%/84 [FW=223 (2)

Note iE32) OOL1..... For safety stitcher
2o I For T006
O03..... For T008

TE@A
T006 A
TOO8 A

From the library of: Supeﬁd"r Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




arro—-n FyoXME

3. CONTROL BOX COMPONENTS

\

-

3
TR0
—Eeoeo
bl J
_ d o] I
| fage |
Gz o)) |
S AvENS P
I Fo e np\v 7
“3 o mmuz ool \M“
) | MO " lN_M\ I
_6 o o 1] |
S\ IO gufral T F ﬁ/%"
PO [ : I
_ kO — o WL N To ¥
f ¥+ _84 = 4_
|
" o / o™\«
S M
Lo 9 _______ |

From the library of: SuperioFée'v'ving Machine & Supply LLC



Ref. |Note Part No. o E. C. Amt.
No. |t & & Description WA 4h 4 }f}'f{-
al
1 {0O01|MAT-00601AA0 CONTROL BOX ASM, FeoY-mtUIR U= 1
2 |002|MAT-00601BA0 CONTROL BOX ASM, FOUY-mCYIR 9E R 1
3 SK=3482500-S¢ W00D SCREW D=4.8 L=25 7LE22YY D=4, R L=25 4)
4 MAT=-00611000 CONTROL BOX MOUNTING BASE FOUY= PUYTAe o (1)
5 M94636-110-000 DIOLE BRIDGE ELRE S LSRR ()
6 SL-4041081~SF SCREW M& L=10 TAYIAYY BLA M4 L=10 (1)
7 HP-0012700-00 GROUND WIRE TERMINAL TSP INIY 1)
8 Te9649-302-000 POWER INPUT CORD #P7VAfPI=b 335 t)
9 MAD=-11532000 STAPLE J=by 2FYIC %)
10 E9561-351-000 CROUNDING CORD, GREEN YELLOW P=ATY 0.5)
11 MAT-80158T00 GROUND WIRE MARK TUBE P=RA?=7 F1-7% (1)
12 HP=-0007001-90 GROUND WIRE TERMINAL L33 PUFPo3uY (1)
13 NM=6040001-58 WIND ADJUSTING PLATE ATTACHING NUT DUn27T9F M4Xv.7 192 (4)
14 WS-0420802-58 SPRING WASHER NEFS AR LE (4)
15 D6042-555-800 PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, FEMALE £° F=3Th AR 6)
16 D6029~555-B08B NYLUN RECEPTACLE 6P 6P T40ILTIC BN (1)
17 HF=0007115-00 FUSE HOLDER £E2-2% K3 - 1)
18 HF=0002010-00 FUSE F-7161 10A £2-x" 10A (1)
19 HX=0002100~00 CORD BUSHING I-F 7Y 901 EF)
20 MAT~80148T00 RUBBER BUSHING TB1116 I¥Yu2 (TB1116) )
21 HC~-0101022-20 CAPACITOR 2200MF 63V aUF % 2200MF 63V FU N4 1)
22 HT=0017200-00 TRANSISTOR (25D1087) F529% A3 (25D1087) (1)
23 HP=0012800-00 FASTEN RECEPTACLE JPARDEIY ik
24 HP-0012900=00 SLEEVE 20=7% t13
25 1001 |MAT-00610000 TRANSFORMER ERET ] S EY [EB)
26 002 |[MAT-00610B00 TRANSFORMER B FeoT ub502 b )
27 WP-0450501-58 WASHER L3N 2 Inv#20 M4 (4)
28 SM=4041501-~SB SCREW M& L=15 TAYURIY M4XU,.7 L=15 (4)
29 MAT-80154T00 CONTROL UNIT COVER FeoY- PUYTAY S AN - (D
30 SL-4040881-SF SCREW M4 L=8 TA" I35 L2 M4 L=8 %)
31 MAT=-00612000 WIRE BOARD SUPPORT PLATE TOUSRFENY Y TSN Y CE]
32 WP-0330501~SB WASHER M3 E3 %2 Ine U M3 (2)
33 WS-0310602-58 SPRING WASHER NS ZTY DR )
34 SM=4031001-58 SCREW M3 L=10 FAYIRIY M3IX0.5 L=10 2)
35 MAT=-006010A0 MCU PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD ASM, MCU #1/v3 23 (N
36 HC-0102010-10 CAPACITOR 100MF &3V aUF" 0% 100MF 63V F" un4 1)
37 HN-0001600-00 VARISTOR (TNR9G181K) N U25- TNRYG181K [&3)
38 HT~0015500-00 TRANSISTOR 25C1815 F5ou% 23 (25C1815-Y) 1)
39 E9403-603-000 VARIABLE RESISTOR 10K OHM 1/2W mNU2-4 10Kt=-4 1/2W {13
40 HG-0005200-00 DIOVE 3BZ61 v fx-bt (3B261) (N
41 HR=0042020-20 RESISTOR 2 KILO OHM 2w F4I-% 2K 2W ¥2%2E72 )
42 HC=-0046900-00 TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 39729 10MF 25V 3330 (1)
43 HG=2672011-2P DIODE (V04C) FV{A=F% (VCol) [EB)
44 HR=0017010-10 RESISTOR 100 OHM 1/4W F43-% 100%-0c 1/4 339C?7 (13
bs HR=0017010-00 RESISTOR 10 OHM 1/4W F1I-% 10%-4 1/4W 33YC72 )
46 HR-0017010-30 RESISTOR 10 KILO OHM 1/4W F43-% 10K 1/4W 33YE?2 )
47 HR=0017010~20 RESISTOR 1 KILO OHM 1/4W F42-% 1K 1/4W F2YE?7 (1
48 HG=0006100~00 ZENER DIODE RD9,1E 3% fF=p¥ ()
49 WP-0330501-S8 WASHER M3 £E59°n*2 Znv el M3 %)
50 SM=4030601~-SB SCREW M3 L=6 FTAY ALY MIX0.5 L=é (4)

Note (£EC) ©01 ... For 220V, 380V, 415V, 440V
002 ..... For 100V, 115V, 200V, 240V

220V, 380V, 415V, 440V H
100V, 115V, 200V, 240VH

From the library of: Superi®rSewing Machine & Supply LLC




4. EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR TO13
TOI3HALE&

B S |

13 1415 16 7
20
3
S
QY
______________________________________ J

Ref. |Note Part No. Description E. C o % .‘}\‘ml-
No. [ifie 2 & EWFEH tkeﬂc'
1 MAT-013010A0 PEDAL SWITCH ASM, A®LAIYF 22 1
2 D7117-555-8A0 JOINT ASM. LITYKS-N 232 1)
3 NM-6060001-SE NUT M6 oYh21Yr M6 191 (2)
4 SM-9081423-SE SCREW M8 L=1¢ pYho2%* Lk M8 L=14 1
5 MAT-31134700 MAGNET MOUNTING BASE I*yr2 rYIYITY 1)
6 NM-6080721-SE NUT M8 oYh21Y+ M8 (1)
7 MAT-81137TAD JOINT BAR ASM_, 3 LoyYa*~- 8 2= (& D]
g SM-9060813-SE SCREW M6 L=3 oYn2&*iLk mé6 L=8 (G D]
9 MAT-21302000 PRESSER PLATE STOPPER 239518 AbYn® (&)
10 83117-771-000 SPRING TR2LA AYE*~ N2 €13
1 MAT-01301000 SWITCH INSTALLING BASE THEENAIYF YUY ST 1)
12 SM-9060813-SE SCREW M6 L=8 oYh2%"*L+ M6 L=8 1)
13 SM-4031601-S8B SCREW M3X0.5 L=16 FAR229% MIX0.5 L=T6 2}
14 WP-0330500-M8 WASHER 3.3x6x0.5 ES9®n™2 IN"FN M3 2)
15 MAT-013030AD SWITCH ASM. Tr$YRI1YF 22 1)
16 MAO-11602N00 MICRO~-SWITCH COVER ATIFAN - 1)
17 B3538-112~000 CORD HOLDER t4IhT o™ 1
18 WP-0330500-M8 WASHER 3.3x46X0.5 E3%*n™2 In"22UW M3 1)
19 SM=-4030411-58 SCREW M3X0.5 L=4 FNRQRIY™ 1)
20 02113-555-8B00 CORD SET PLATE (B) J-F* pANTI™ B8 2
21 EA-9500801-00 cLIP Cv-100 YIUIN*D b 1

* All parts other than the above are same as those used in TOO 6.
tEUAOBERTOOGLEAML Y,

— B =~
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS ® 5l

Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page Ref. Part No. Page  Ref. Part No. Page Ref
-3 j N No. a8 ) | No. % 3 )| No. % " No.
MA0-11532000 5 9 NM=-6040001-SB 5 13
82116-019-0A0 3 17 MAO-11602N00 6 16 NM-6060001-SE 6 3
B2526-704-000 3 4 MAT-005020A0 3 27 NM-6080721~-SE 6 3
B3117-771-000 6 10 MAT-00502000 3 28
83538-112-000 6 14 MAT=-00503000 3 42
MAT-00504000 3 36 RE-0300000-K0 L 14
MAT-00505000 3 34
€Q-2000000-00 3 18 MAT-005060A0 3 31 i
MAT=-00509000 3 19 Sb-0500481-TP 33
) s MAT-006001A0 1 1 SK-3482500-SC 3
p2113~-555~-800 65 MAT-006002A0 1 2 SK~3514000-SC 67
02113-555-800 20 MAT-00601AAD 5 1 SL-4040881~SF 30

02611-555-808
D6029-555-80A
D6029~555-808
D6042-555-800
D6043-555-800
D7117-555-8A0

21 MAT-006018A0
11 MAT-006010A0
MAT-00601080
15 MAT~=006020A0
12 MAT-00610800
2 MAT-00610000
MAT-00611000
MAT-00612000
55 MAT-008001A0
66 MAT-008002A0
MAT-0080108B0
10 | MAT-013001A0
39 MAT-013002A0
8 MAT-013010A0
MAT-01301000
MAT-01302000
MAT-013030A0
MAT-01601000

l\h

2| sL-4041081-SF
35 | sM=4030411-58
27 | 'sm-4030601-58
44 | SM-4031001-58
26 | SM=4031401-5¢C
25 | sM-4031601-58
4 | SM~4040601-58
31 | SM=4041001-5B
3 | 'sM-4041501-58
4 | sm-4860501-5cC
9 | sm-9060813-sE

[« VRV RV TRV V]
-
o

€A-9500801-00
EA-9500801-00
EA-9500801-00
E9561-351-000
E9603-603-000
£9649-302-000

5 | sm-9060813-sE
6 | sM-9081423-SE
1 | 55-3060410-SP
11 |ss-3090710-Tp
9 |ss-3090710-TP
15 | $5-4080610~5P
26 $5-4090615-sP
_ 34-1| 55-5090610-5P
7 | 55-6090610-5P_
6 | s5-6090630-sP
15 | $5-6090810-5P.
1 |ss-6121010-sP
$5-6151220-5P

uooo«um{uuoumuommuuu
-
w

wvulno ww
~N
s

!
1
I

w
~N
FS

G5066-110-000

HC-0046900-00
HC-0101022-20
HC-0102010-10
HF-0002010-00
HF-0007115-00

42 MAT-016210A0
21 MAT-01621080
36 MAT-01622000
18 MAT-01623000
17 MAT-01651000

WU‘UNMU‘W‘U‘U‘U‘U‘HU
w

VRV N RV RV RV RV RV RV RV, RV
&
o

HG-0005200-00 MAT~01652000 45 $5-7090850-SP 22
H6-0006100~00 48 MAT-01653000 46 §8-7111410-5¢P 64
HG-2672011-2P 43 MAT-01662000 48 S$§-9151630-CP 23
HK-0125300-00 56 MAT-01663000 47

HN-0001600-00 37 MAT-80102700 29

HP-0007001-90 5 12 |MAT-80105700 39 WP-0330500-M8 6 - 14
HP-0012700-00 7 |MAT-80106T00 37 WP-0330500~-M8 6 18
HP-0012800-00 23 MAT-80114T700 13 WP-0330501-58 s 32
HP-0012900-00 24 MAT-80120700 56 WP-0330501-58B 5 49
HP-1A43PGC-12 9 MAT-80148T00 20 WP-0450501-58 s 27
HR-0017010-00 45 MAT-80154T00 29 WP-0510516-SD 3 38
HR=0017010-10 b MAT-80158T00 1 WS-0310602~5B S 33
HR-0017010-20 47 MAT-80230T00 61 WS-0420802-58 5 14

MAT-80231T00
41  [MAT-80233T80
38 |MAT-81102T00-A
22 |maT-81131700
53 |MAT-81132T00
8 |mMaT-B1134T00
19 [MAT-81137TAD
52 |M9636-110-000

HR-0017010-30
HR-0042020-20
HT-0015500-00
HT-0017200-00
HW-0001200-30
HW=-5F18516-A8
HX-0002100-00
HX-0005500-00

| |
VMO O HWWLHHHUVMUVNUVNWWWHHWWWHWWWHWWWRWWO OO R W2anniuaunuwwwn
wvi
o

WV EFRWEC RV EVEV RV IV EV SRV RV RV
~
o

- 7 -
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




0.0.0.0.0.0 0
..O..

9% o’o

e ssesessae
)

()

13900085520, esesos0sese,
& :’.‘:‘:.:o:o'o‘:':‘:zo

0%0%% s I 3000 - e %a %t tetolase" $e% %% 2
R R
g B oo
R e e A R e e eoeoees e tenet
e e S s 5 o

250530 ::‘- x Sere o %etetel
e oo ase oot
2 ’f-f;f:.:' R e
e o ,‘.‘ P ‘\. ePe e e e (JO) ..0'.. e’
b 0 SO R OGSO AT H I
o e
.o:o::::‘o:::::::o:o.éo:.:é:.o‘:.: QE::.EE:.:.:.%:.:.:'::;‘?. o

:0 e%0% %% 55
s e et
¢%e%% 0% 060 % %00 0 0 e e %e®,
o0 000050 0g00o0coececece
S EEEIEEE
R SRSt
oL s

() 00006

% AR

Yoo JuN OUSTRAL to. tin, e LRHkaN =t

Address : 23-3, Kabuki-cho 1-chome, Shinjuku-ku, =
Tokyo 160, Japan T182

Cable : JUKI TOKYO t ARSI T2l TEL480)11111 K(T)

Telex : 22967, 232-2301
Phone : 03 (205) 1188, 1189, 1190

Prinied in Japan (1)

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC






